SURROUND YOURSELF with SAFETY
TECHNICAL DOCUMENTATION
H = Height of measuring zone over reference table.
S = Minimum distance.
1 = Dangerous zone.
2 = Detection zone.
3 = Approach direction
4 = Stationary cover

The mat features a 4 poles outlet cable
4*0,35mm2 FROR 300/500 standard length m 3.
How to order the standard sensitive mat:
The dimension always include the profiles.
Always attach a drawing of the mat, indicating the
dimensions (L=width x H=length), profiles and
cable outlet position, if different from the standard
one.
Example:
GSTS-P (L)1000x(H)500-PM-A-CS
(mat coated with PVC 1000x500 slope profile on 4 sides with standard cable outlet).
Example:
GSTS-P (L)1000x(H)500-PS-GSPS02-CS
(mat coated with PVC 1000x500 profile loose, slope on 4 sides, with standard cable outlet).
                          For profile loose or mounted profile
                                                                                                       GSPSA = slope profile
                                                                                                       GSP90A = 90° profile
                                                                                                       GSPCA = cable passing profile
     PM = Profile mounted
    PS  = Profile loose
Example:
GSTS-A-(L)1000x(H)500-PM-GSPSA-CS
(mat coated with ALUMINUM 1000x500 slope profile on 4 sides, with standard cable outlet).
For profile loose
GSPS02 = slope profile
GSP90 = 90° profile
GSPC = cable passing profile
P = Coating of black embossed PVC
For mounted profile
A = slope profile
B =  90° profile
CS= cable length
standard 3 m
On long side positioned
100mm from edge
GSTS = Gamma System sensitive mat
GSTS - _ ( dimensions in mm ) - _ -_ - CS
PM = Profile mounted
PS = Profile loose
PVC coating mat
Aluminium coating mat
A = Coating of almond shaped aluminium
F = Coating of PVC mounted on plate
CS= cable length
standard 3 m
On long side positioned
100mm from edge
GSTS = Gamma System sensitive mat
GSTS - _ ( dimensions in mm ) - _ -_ - CS
Slope profile cod. GSPS 02
Cable passing profile cod. GSPC
90° profile cod.  GSP90
Coupling profile
cod. GSPAN (PVC black)
cod. GSPAG (PVC yellow)
 Extension GSPL…..
Sensitive mat
GSTSM ….mm
Dowel M4x20
GSTA
Angular
GSAN Slope profile
GSPS02 L=1425mm
Cross junction
GSCR
Coupling profile
GSPAN (black)
GSPAG (yellow)
Male blind connector
GSCMCM8
Chock.profile
GSPC L=1450mm Cut to measure
2- “MODULAR MAT”